
PB BWKD FH CB TV WI ES FR PB BW KD FH CB TV WI ES FR TOTAL POINTS
K-1 MEN
AUSTIN HUCK 2 2 1 1 0 8 0 8 0 10 10 0 0 36 36
CORBETT LEITH 1 1 1 0 10 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 30 30
CAL LEWIS 1 4 3 10 5 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 21 21
GREG HICKEY 2 3 3 8 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 20 20
DANIEL BENNIS 6 7 2 3 0 0 0 3 2 8 6 0 0 19 19
GORDON BASSETT 2 2 0 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 16 16
JEFF DYNIA 3 4 6 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 11 11
HUGH PRITCHARD 1 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
ANDY KUHLBERG 4 4 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 10 10
SAM MONTAGUE 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 8
JON NELSON 5 6 0 4 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 7 7
RAY WIRTH 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
ILYA STEIN 3 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 6
STEPHEN KELLETT 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 5
TOLLAN RENNER 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 4
WILL COLGAN 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
ANDY CLARKE 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 4
SCOTT DOUGLAS 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
ARMEN WEISE 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 3
PAUL BELENKY 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2
WILLIAM WARNER 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
JACK BRANFIELD 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1
KARL JENSEN 9 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1
TIM WALSH 10 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1
BRETT MAYER 11 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1
SERGEI POPOV 12 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

K-1 WOMEN
BARRETT PHILLIPS 1 1 1 1 1 2 10 10 0 10 10 10 8 0 0 58 58
TANYA RENNER 4 1 2 2 3 0 5 10 8 8 0 6 0 0 37 37
DENISE DIELI 2 5 5 8 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 16 16
KATELYN GREEN 3 2 0 0 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 14 14
KARI CROWE 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 10
LESLIE GREGORY 2 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8
SARAH DOUGLAS 2 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8
SAMANTHA MCGRATH 3 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
WENDY WELSHANS 4 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 5

Best 
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Points



PB BWKD FH CB TV WI ES FR PB BW KD FH CB TV WI ES FR TOTAL POINTS

Best 
of 62014 NESS

Total 
Points

K-1 MEN JUNIOR
DAVID KUEHNERT 1 1 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 20 20
CIAN PAYNE 3 2 6 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 14 14
CYRUS DAVIS 2 6 0 0 8 0 3 0 0 0 0 11 11
CARTER MOSNER 3 4 0 0 6 0 5 0 0 0 0 11 11
DAVID SILK 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
COLE MOSNER 1 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
COOPER SAVAGE 1 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
WYATT WARNER 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 10
HENRY HOFFERT 1 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
ARYEH LIEBERMAN 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 8
DAVID KEVKERT 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8
JIMMY CONNACHER 3 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 6
JACKSON ENNIS 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 6
DANYA GOLFMAN 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 5
SAMUEL SATNIK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 4
JACK BRANFIELD 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 4

K-1 WOMEN JUNIOR
KATELYN GREEN 1 1 1 10 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 30 30

K-1 MEN MASTER
TED STILES 1 2 1 1 10 8 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 38 38
STEPHEN KELLETT 7 2 4 2 2 0 2 8 5 0 8 8 0 0 31 31
ANDY KUHLBERG 2 2 1 8 0 0 0 8 10 0 0 0 26 26
GREG HICKEY 4 3 1 5 6 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 21 21
JEFF DYNIA 5 2 3 4 0 0 8 6 0 0 0 0 18 18
JON NELSON 1 4 0 10 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 15 15
MARK BERRY 1 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
MILE LLOYD 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
WIL COLGAN 3 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
GORDON BASSETT 4 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
KEVIN McCRACKEN 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 4
GLENN PRATT 5 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
SERGEI POPOV 6 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 3
SCOTT DOUGLAS 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
GREG BERTRAND 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 2

K-1 WOMEN MASTER
DENISE DIELI 1 2 2 10 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 26 26
CONNIE MINOR 1 3 2 0 0 0 10 6 0 8 0 0 24 24
NATALIE THOMAS 1 1 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 20 20
ABBEY FELLOWS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 10
RENEE GELBLAT 4 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 5

K-1 MEN CADET
ALDEN HENRIE 1 2 1 1 1 10 8 0 10 10 10 0 0 0 48 48
VINCENT PACKER 2 1 2 2 8 10 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 34 34
THEO STILES 3 2 6 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 14 14
LOGAN GROSCLAUDE 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 10
MAC CHASSMAN 3 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
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K-1 WOMEN CADET
LOGAN GROSCLAUDE 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

K-1 REC MEN
STEPHEN KELLETT 2 1 4 1 2 0 8 10 5 0 10 8 0 0 41 41
AUSTIN HUCK 1 2 2 1 0 10 0 8 0 8 10 0 0 36 36
HUGH PRITCHARD 1 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
BRETT MAYER 1 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 10
RAY WIRTH 2 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8
JEFF DYNIA 2 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 8
JUSTIN DAVIS 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
WIL COLGAN 3 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
COLE MOSNER 3 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 6
DYLAN McGUFFIN 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 6
BRAD HELFER 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 5
TIM WALSH 4 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 5
DAN BENNIS 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 4
KAMMER TYSON 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 4
KEN NORTON 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 3
TRISTAN JEYARETNAM 6 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 3

K-1 WOMEN REC
CATE SPEER 1 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 10
LESLIE GREGORY 1 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
LIBBY BABBOTT-KLEIN 1 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 10
SAMANTHA REBHOLZ 2 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 8
MARTIE OGLE 3 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 6

C-1 MEN
KLAUS RENNER 1 2 1 2 1 3 2 10 8 10 8 10 6 8 0 0 60 54
ROBERT HAFLINGER 3 3 2 4 5 8 6 6 8 0 5 4 1 0 0 30 30
ILYA STEIN 2 2 2 8 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 24 24
DANIEL BENNIS 3 3 4 6 0 0 0 6 6 5 3 0 0 20 20
BILL HEARN 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 20 20
ALDEN BIRD 1 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
DEVIN MCEWAN 1 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
SAM MONTAGUE 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 6
ANDY HALL 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 5
JEREMY LAUCKS 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 4
AUSTIN HUCK 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2

C-1 WOMEN
BARRETT PHILLIPS 2 1 1 1 1 8 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 48 48
SARAH DOUGLAS 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
CAROLINE WILLIAMS 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 8

C-1 JUNIOR
ALDEN HENRIE 2 1 1 1 1 1 8 10 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 58 58
DAVID KUEHNERT 2 2 2 0 0 0 8 8 8 0 0 0 24 24
VINCENT PACKER 2 3 3 0 8 0 6 0 6 0 0 0 20 20
KEEL KRUMENACKER 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 8 0 0 13 13
DAVID SILK 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
DAVID KEVKERT 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
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C-1 MASTER
KLAUS RENNER 1 1 1 1 2 10 10 0 10 10 8 0 0 0 48 48
GARY GROSCLAUDE 2 3 2 8 0 0 6 0 0 8 0 0 22 22
BILL HEARN 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 20 20
JEFF DYNIA 2 3 0 0 0 8 6 0 0 0 0 14 14
GLENN PRATT 2 3 0 0 0 0 8 0 6 0 0 14 14

C-2 MEN
A. HENRIE/ V. PACKER 1 1 1 1 10 10 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 40 40
T. STILES/ T. STILES 2 2 1 2 8 8 0 0 10 0 8 0 0 34 34
I. FELLOWS/ K. RENNER 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 10

C-2 MIXED
G & L GROSCLAUDE 1 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
J. FISHER/ R. HUNTER 1 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 10
T. RENNER/ K. RENNER 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 10

OC-1 MEN SHORT
GLENN PRATT 2 2 1 2 3 2 2 8 8 10 8 6 8 8 0 0 56 50
ROY HUNTER 3 3 3 4 3 3 6 6 6 5 0 6 6 0 0 35 35
JOHN KAZIMIERCZYK 1 1 1 0 10 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 30 30
ROBERT HAFLINGER 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 0 4 5 5 0 0 27 27
ILYA STEIN 1 1 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 20 20
MARTIN TALBOT 2 3 4 0 0 8 6 5 0 0 0 0 19 19
ANDREW WESTWOOD 1 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
DAVE PATON 2 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 8
ANDY HALL 4 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
BROCK KOPP 5 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
CAL LEWIS 6 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 3

OC-1 MEN MEDIUM
RICK HOWARD 1 3 1 2 2 2 1 10 6 10 8 8 8 10 0 0 60 54
JIM SMITH 2 1 1 1 8 10 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 38 38
CHUCK WENDLER 2 3 3 2 0 8 0 0 6 6 8 0 0 28 28
CLAYTON COLE 1 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
RAY KRUMENACKER 4 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 5

OC-1 WOMEN
JENNETTE FISHER 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 0 0 60 60
SANDY PRATT 2 4 3 3 4 8 5 6 0 6 0 5 0 0 30 30
NINA TALAYCO 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 10 8 6 0 0 24 24
CAROLINE WILLIAMS 2 2 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 16 16
NATALIE THOMAS 3 2 0 6 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 14 14
LAURIE SPROUL 2 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8
CAROLE WESTWOOD 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 8
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OC-1 MASTER SHORT
CHUCK WENDLER 2 1 1 1 0 8 0 0 10 10 10 0 0 38 38
PETER KOPP 3 1 2 0 6 10 0 8 0 0 0 0 24 24
JOHN KAZIMIERCZYK 1 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
MARTIN TALBOT 1 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
KEVIN McCRACKEN 3 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 6

OC-1 OPEN
JIM SMITH 1 2 1 10 8 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 28 28
PAUL COLE 4 3 3 3 0 5 0 0 6 6 6 0 0 23 23
ANDY HALL 1 1 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 20 20
MARTIN TALBOT 3 2 0 6 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 14 14
CLAYTON COLE 3 2 0 0 0 6 0 8 0 0 0 14 14
ANDREW WESTWOOD 1 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
JOHN KAZIMIERCZYK 1 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 10
BROCK KOPP 2 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 8
JEREMY LAUCKS 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 8
CAROLE WESTWOOD 4 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
MYLENE FILTEAU 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

OC-1 WOMEN OPEN
NINA TALAYCO 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 10 10 5 0 0 25 25

OC-1 MASTER MEDIUM
CLAYTON COLE 2 1 1 2 1 1 0 8 10 10 8 10 10 0 0 56 56
RICK HOWARD 2 4 2 2 3 3 2 8 5 8 8 6 6 8 0 0 49 44
JIM SMITH 1 1 1 2 10 10 0 0 10 8 0 0 0 38 38
SONNY HUNT 3 3 3 3 6 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 24 24
RAY KRUMENACKER 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 10
DAVID STEARN 4 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

OC-1 JR
ALDEN HENRIE 1 1 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 20 20

OC-1 REC
PAUL COLE 3 1 2 2 1 0 6 10 0 8 8 10 0 0 42 42
PETER KOPP 4 2 3 0 5 8 0 6 0 0 0 0 19 19
BROCK KOPP 2 1 0 8 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 18 18
MARTIN TALBOT 1 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
DANIEL BURCHARD 1 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
JIM SMITH 1 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 10
RICHARD KOZLOWSKI 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 8
BRAD HELFER 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 8
MYLENE FILTEAU 3 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
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OC-2 MEN
S. HUNT/ M. COOK 1 2 2 3 0 0 0 10 8 8 6 0 0 32 32
C. COLE/ P. COLE 1 3 3 2 0 0 10 0 6 6 8 0 0 30 30
T. STILES/ G. STILES 1 4 5 10 0 0 0 5 0 4 0 0 19 19
R & K KRUMENACHER 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 10 5 0 0 15 15
M COOK/ K. LECLAIR 1 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
M. CLARK/ D. PATON 1 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 10
A. HALL/ J. KAZIMIERCZYK 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 10

OC-2 MEN MASTER
R. KOZLOWSKI/ D. BURCHARD 1 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
M. COOK/ K. LECLAIR 1 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 10

OC-2 MIXED
J. FISHER/ R. HUNTER 1 2 1 2 1 2 4 10 8 10 8 10 8 5 0 0 59 54
G.PRATT/S.PRATT 2 1 0 3 5 4 5 8 10 0 6 4 5 4 0 0 37 37
M. COOK/ B. PHILLIPS 3 4 4 4 3 6 6 5 0 5 5 6 3 0 0 30 30
A. HUNT/ S. HUNT 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 6 10 6 0 0 22 22
C. WILLIAMS/ C. COLE 3 2 0 6 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 14 14
C. WESTWOOD/ A. WESTWOOD 1 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
K. CROWE/ J. KAZIMIERCZYK 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 10
N. THOMAS/ C. COLE 2 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 8
L. STEARNS/ D. STEARNS 2 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8
S. MCGRATH/ K. LECLAIR 5 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
R. GELBLAT/ K. LECLAIR 6 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 3

OC-2 JR/SENIOR
M. TALBOT/ C. TALBOT 2 1 0 0 8 0 10 0 0 0 0 18 18
D STEARNS/ K STEARNS 1 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

OC-2 REC
D. FARRELL/ P. HALL 1 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
C. TALBOT/ M. TALBOT 1 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 10
P. BELENKY/ A. WEISE 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 10
W. WARNER/ W. WARNER 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 8
J. ENNIS/ A. LIEBERMAN 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 6
L. NOETHER/ K. NORTON 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 5

OC-2 OPEN
D. FARRELL/ P. HALL 1 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
D. GOLFMAN/ M. GOLFMAN 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 10
A. LIEBERMEN/ S. SATNICK 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 8


